Scott Community Golf Course, Inc. P.O. Box 541, Scott City, KS 67871 2022 Golf Course Membership Fee Schedule

www.scottcommunitygc.com

2022 Dues

Single Membership Adults over age 18 living in Scott County

(Installment Available)

 Paid before March 31
 \$ 475.00

 Paid after March 31
 \$ 550.00

Family Membership Includes spouse and dependents up to age 18 or fulltime student

(Installment Available)

Paid before March 31 \$ 610.00
Paid after March 31 \$ 720.00

Youth Membership Youth under age 18 NOT covered by a family membership

Due May 30 \$ 150.00

College Membership Fulltime college students NOT covered by a family membership

Due May 15th \$ 185.00

Guest Membership - Allows sponsoring "Member" to golf with one guest whose residence is outside a 60 mile radius of Scott City. The Guest may only golf with the Sponsoring member or be subject to daily green fees. Sponsoring members may have multiple Guests throughout the year but only one per outing.

Paid before March 31 \$ 140.00

Out of County Membership

(Installment Available)

 Single - Due March 31
 \$ 420.00

 Family - Due March 31
 \$ 525.00

IF YOU HAVE NOT PAID YOUR ANNUAL DUES BY MAR 31, THEN YOU MUST PAY GREEN FEES!!!

Cart Stall Rent - Members Only

Electric Stall DUE MARCH 31 \$ 295.00 Gas Stall DUE MARCH 31 \$ 235.00

A late fee of \$10 will be added per 30 days past March 31 on cart storage.

The Scott Community Golf Course is NOT in the storage business,

thus if you are not a Member you will not be allowed a space for your golf cart.

Installments are available for single and family memberships. Installments can be made in either 2 or 3 payments starting January 2022. All membership fees and other course fees must be paid by March 31st or will be subject to late fees. All installments should be completed March 31st. Any installment payment plan must start prior to March 1st. No refunds on any installment payment.

Please fill out the reverse side and return with payment.

Please Return With Your Payment		
Please include your email address to stay up to date o	n Golf Course Information!!!!	
Name:		
Street:		
City:		
State:		
Zip:		
Email:		
Phone:		
Today's Date:		
Membership		Amount
Single	Full	7 unodin
	Installment 1 Jan 31st	
	Installment 2 Due Feb 28th	
	Installment 3 Due Mar 31st	
Eamily.	Full	
Family	- Full	
	Installment 1 Jan 31st	
	Installment 2 Due Feb 28th	
	Installment 3 Due Mar 31st	
Youth		
College		
Guest		
Cart Shed Rental		
Electric Stall		
Gas Stall		
Total Paid Today		
Total Outstanding		

Make Payable to: Scott Community Golf Course, Inc. Mail to: Scott Community Golf Course, Inc., P.O. Box 541, Scott City, KS 67871

www.scottcommunitygc.com